Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000095560 3)))



H220000955603ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SHUMAKER, LOOP & KENDRICK LLP

Account Number: 075500004387 Phone : (813)229-7600 : (813)229-1660 Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address: \_\_arichards@shumaker.com

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN JJA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

#### H220000955603

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration So Division of Cor			
JJA REAL	ESTATE INVESTMENTS LI	.C	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	aited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following.	
	John Shaver		
	<u></u>	Name of Person	
	JJA REAL ESTATE INVI	ESTMENTS LLC	
	_	Firm/Company	
	3505 W Azeele St		
	<del></del>	Address	
	TAMPA, FL 33609		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	john@lightningautorepair.c	to be used for future annual report not	fication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c		
John Shaver		813 431-4747 at ()	
Name of Person		Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration Division of C P.O. Box 633 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FI	rporations Fallahassee be Street, Suite 810

H220000955603

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JJA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited Li	was it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number 1.22000052660	were filed on 01/31/2022 and as	signed
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Z MAR	
		FILED PAND FILED
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	97. <b>1</b>	<del></del> E
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, <u>enter the name of the ne</u>	w registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address	
	Florida	
	City Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as peing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar wi provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this doc	ith and :ument is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

#### H22000095560 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Joshua Peaslee	1333 28th Ave N	[] Add
		St Petersburg, FL 33704	■Remove
			□Change
Member	Joshua Peaslee	1333 28th Ave N	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		St Petersburg, FL 33704	
			[]Change
MGR	April Shaver	3505 W Azeele St	□Add
		Tampa, Fl. 33609	≅Remove
			[]Change
Member	April Shaver	3505 W Azeele St	<b>≡</b> Add
		Tampa, Fl. 33609	□Remove
AMBR	John Shaver	3505 W Azeele St	🗀 Add
		Tampa, FL 33609	<b>≡</b> Remove
			ClChange
MGR	John Shaver	3505 W Azeele St	■Add
		Tampa, FL 33609	[]Remove
			[]Change

• •			• •						
-			· · · · · · · · ·			~· ·			
					<del></del>				
	V1 /11 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /					, <del></del>	<del></del> .		
	. <u>.</u>								
	······································								
							a receive		
		····			*** **** *				
•	ينتيد يو در در در يوسيد پوسيندن پرونده ددو دو و بادانده دادو در							_ <del></del> -	
			,						
					****				
-				<b></b>			,, <u></u> . •		
off an effective Note: 15	e date, if other than the ave date is listed, the date m fate slate inserted in this large effective date on the	ist be specific and stack does not m	cannot be prior icet the applic	to due of blo able statutor	ng or more th:	an 90 days at	ter fibrig i Pe	irsaant in 605 ( I not be liste	<u>)20</u> 27 (3 d as the
the record rord is filed	specifies a delayed offeat I	ve date, but not :	an effective ti	me, at 12:01	La in, on the	earlier of,	(b) 3 he 9	inh day after	the
Dated N	Larch 11		2022	<b></b> -					
			سر سین شین میرود در در سین شین میرود در در		₩,				
	سترست. سالت دست. پیمیر	A STATUS AND	kind cime noth	rized tepiese	entaise et a r	ก็เลียงว่า		·-·	
	tohn Shaver								
	-1	. ,	Typed or praise	Maanto of si	ynev	···			

Filing Fee: \$25.00